Fig No:

PB-3120

MATERIAL LIST

NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
on STAINLESS STEEL | CARBON STEEL
-y — - 1 | BoDY A351-CF8M A216-WCB 1
o 2 | BALL A351-CF8M 1
3 | STEM $S316 1
4 |cap A351-CF3M A216-WCB 2
5 | GASKET GRAPHITE 2
6 | SEAT RPTFE 2
7a | THRUST WASHER RPTFE 2
7b | THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
8a | STEM PACKING RPTFE RPTFE+25%GF 1
7 ) 8b | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1
e 9 | SLEEVE $S304 1
12 10
10 | HANDLE $S304 1
13 11 | HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
- 9 12 | THINNUT $S304 2
7a 13 | DISK SPRING WASHER | SS301 2
@_\_I ] 14 | LOCK WASHER SS304 p
15 | LOCKING PAD $S304 1
- 16 | SET SCREW SS304 1
ox 4—- 4 _1,_ o 17 | BoLT BSM B7M 4
D‘l a 18 | NUT 8M 2HM 4
1 o 19 | SETNUT $5304 1
M&Za *ITEM 19 DESIGN IS ONLY FOR 2"
#8 S __a7(@)(5)(2)(1)6)i8
Pressure VS. Temperature Chart
2200 152
RPTFE 1/4"~1"
2000 138
1800 N 124
9 1600 |RPTFE 1»1/4"-2"\ 110 Be)
b \ 3
o 1400 7 M
DIMENSIONS : Z AN @
unit:mm = 1200 N 83 C
- W N N o
Torque | Weight Z 1000 N 6o M
SIZE |PORT| L G E H K w M S T A B C P R cv (kgf-cm)| (kgs) 1SO5211 @ \\\‘ =
4 s00 5 o
14" | 10 | 648 | 16 |132.8| 627 | 36 | 205 | NPT | 95 | 65 | M5x08 25 | 05 | 67 | 86 | 22 | 553 0.72 FO3 £ N v 3
38" | 10 | 648 | 16 |132.8| 627 | 36 | 205 [ NPT | 95 | 65 | M5x0.8 25 | 05 | 67| 86 | 25 | 553 07 FO3 00 N\ 2
1/2" 15 | 725 [16.75(132.8| 69 36 30 | NPT | 95 | 65 M5X0.8 25 2 8 |[165 | 37 74.9 0.84 F03 200 N 14
34" | 20 | 854 | 18 |132.8| 735| 36 | 36 [ NPT | 95 | 65 | M5X0.8 25 | 2 | 88 178 68 | 1074 1.36 FO3 , .
1" | 254 |1053| 21 |171.8| 819 | 42 [445 | NPT [ 111 ]| 8 M5X0.8 30 | 2 | 12 | 253 100 | 1607 2.06 FO4 5 0 100 200 300 400 500
114" | 32 [ 111 ]| 22 [1718]| 869 | 42 | 54 | NPT | 111]| 8 M5X0.8 30 | 2 [117] 26 | 185 | 2049 278 FO4 0018 -G8 G ) @209 (260
1-172" | 38 [127.3| 25 |204.2| 975 | 50 | 60 [ NPT | 142 | 907 | wex1.0 35 | 22 | 15 | 317 | 268 | 3747 4.06 F05 TEMPERATURE IN °F(°C)
2" | 508 |1452| 272 212 | 127 | 70 | 73 [ NPT | 19 | 12 | msx125 | 55 | 1.8 | 154 | 287 | 486 | 5996 6.78 Fo7




